
2018 EVENTS CALENDAR  

 
March 10   Saturday (day)   Frogs and Fairytales 

March 16   Friday (evening)  Roar and Pour 

March 17   Saturday (day)   Zoobilation  

March 24   Saturday (day)   Ag Day 

April 8    Sunday (day)   California Classic 

April 14    Saturday (morning)  Breakfast with the Animals 

April 20    Friday (day)   Party for the Planet  

April 22    Sunday (day)   Festival de los Niños (Univision event) 

April 26    Thursday (evenings)  Toucan Dinner 

May 4, 11, 18, 25  Friday (evenings)  Evenings on the Savannah 

June 1    Friday (evening)   Dreamnight 

July 14    Saturday (day)   Cool Zoo (enrichment*) 

August 4   Saturday (evening)  Ice Cream Zoofari 

August 31   Friday (evening)  Roar and Pour 

September 8   Saturday (evening)  Valley PBS Kids Nite 

September 21   Friday (evening)   Safari Night 

October 19-20, 26-27  Friday, Saturday  ZooBoo 

October 27   Saturday (day)   Stomp ‘n’ Chomp (enrichment*) 

November 17   Saturday (day)   Zoobilation (day)  (tentative event) 

December 1   Saturday (day)   Breakfast with Santa 

December 29   Saturday (day)   Santa Paws (enrichment*) 

November 23-25, 30-Dec 2, 7-9, 14-23, 26-30   ZooLights 
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